Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Barber - (1393312) - City of Norwich SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
27.37
27.45
27.47
27.53
27.58
27.82
28.02
28.04
28.19
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28.87
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29.71
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31.41
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33.71
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Date

28/07/23
19/11/23
26/03/23
28/10/23
28/01/23
02/12/23
14/09/22
25/06/22
05/02/22
13/11/22
06/03/22
10/07/22
27/03/22
11/06/22
17/12/23
14/11/21
18/12/21
23/10/21
17/12/22
18/07/21
04/06/21
23/02/20
15/12/19
10/11/19
16/11/19
06/10/19
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Meet

Co Norwich SC Club Championships Main Events 2023

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023

Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022

SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022
Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022
Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022
Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Stowmarket No Frills

Swim England Suffolk Development Meet
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Stowmarket Swimming Club

Stowmarket

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Deben Open 2019

Stowmarket Club Championships

The Neate Meet 2019
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Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk LC
Mid Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk
Mid Suffolk
Mid Suffolk LC
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
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Club Swam Under Level

4
3
3
3
Stowmarket 2
Co Norwich 3
4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
Stowmarket 3
3
0
0
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3

[oT ST Sy n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.10
35.14
36.24
37.19
37.52
37.77
39.25
39.84
39.93
40.60
41.62

43.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.29
27.82
27.45
27.53
27.37
27.47
27.58
30.16
28.36
28.02
28.65
28.04
28.87
28.66
28.56
28.19
29.54
29.54
29.71
31.41
31.61
33.35
33.71
34.10
33.95
34.48
36.24
35.13
35.14

37.19
37.52
37.77
39.93
39.25
39.84
40.60
43.48

41.62
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1401119
30/06/19
08/09/19
23/03/19
16/12/18
18/11/18
17/06/18
21/04/18
16/09/18
14/04/18
261117
18/03/18

Date

17/12/23
02/12/23
19/11/23
28/10/23
28/07/23
26/03/23
28/01/23
17/12/22
13/11/22
14/09/22
10/07/22
25/06/22
11/06/22
27/03/22
06/03/22
05/02/22
18/12/21
14/11/21
23/10/21
18/07/21
04/06/21
23/02/20
15/12/19
16/11/19
10/11/19
06/10/19
08/09/19
14/07/19
30/06/19

23/03/19
16/12/18
18/11/18
16/09/18
17/06/18
21/04/18
14/04/18
18/03/18
2611117

1EAIPSWIGTT JUly SUIPIIZE VIEEL 2U 19
Suffolk Development Meet

Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018

Suffolk County Development Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2018
Mini Novice Inter-Club Invitational Meet 2018
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Meet
Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2023

Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023

Co Norwich SC Club Championships Main Events 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022

Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022

SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022

Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Stowmarket No Frills

Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Swim England Suffolk Development Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club

Stowmarket

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben Open 2019

The Neate Meet 2019

Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2019

Suffolk Development Meet

Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018

Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2018
Suffolk County Development Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet

Mini Novice Inter-Club Invitational Meet 2018

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
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Ipswich
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STOWMARKET
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Felixstowe
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Ipswich

Venue

Mid Suffolk
Norwich
Norwich
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk
Mid Suffolk LC
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Felixstowe LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
STOWMARKET
Stowmarket
Felixstowe
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich

Stowmarket
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Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3

Club Swam Under Level
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Co Norwich 3
3
3
4
3
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3
3
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3
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0
0
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Stowmarket 3
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Stowmarket 3
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Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
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